TE RURUKU PUTAKERONGO

TARANAKI MAUNGA COLLECTIVE
REDRESS DEED RATIFICATION

DECLARATION OF RESULT

As at 6pm Monday 21st August 2023
There was one resolution for registered memebrs of each of Nga Iwi o Taranaki to vote on.

Resolution: | agree that the collective redress deed Te Ruruku Patakerongo (which includes the
establishment of a collective iwi governance entity Te Topuni Ngarahu) be accepted.

| declare the result of the ratification vote held by online, in-person and postal voting that closed at 5pm on
Wednesday the 16" of August 2023.

Overall Result Votes Received
AE / AGREE 6,782
KAO / DISAGREE 163
INFORMAL 1
BLANK 29

The majority (97.65%) of valid votes cast on the resolution voted AE / AGREE

&) e Kaahui o Rauru
Te Kaahui o Rauru Votes Received
AE / AGREE 565
KAO / DISAGREE 16
INFORMAL 0
BLANK 0

The majority (97.25%) of valid votes cast on the resolution voted AE / AGREE
The voter return for Te Kaahui o Rauru is 18.34%

electionz.com /)

voting made easy



TE KOROWAI O

NGARUAHINE

TRUST

Te Korowai o Ngaruahine Trust
AE / AGREE
KAO / DISAGREE

INFORMAL
BLANK

The majority (97.25%) of valid votes cast on the resolution voted AE / AGREE
The voter return for Te Korowai o Ngaruahine is 23.07%
S— — — —

NGI\TI MARU

Te Kahui Maru
AE / AGREE
KAO / DISAGREE

INFORMAL
BLANK

The majority (96.64%) of valid votes cast on the resolution voted AE / AGREE
The voter return for Te Kahui Maru is 25.58%

NGATI MUTUNGA

E KORE E MIMITI TE PUNA KOROPUPU

Ngati Mutunga (Taranaki)

Votes Received
991
28

0
10

Votes Received
403
14

0
2

Votes Received

AE / AGREE 640
KAO / DISAGREE 16
INFORMAL 0
BLANK 0
The majority (96.64%) of valid votes cast on the resolution voted AE / AGREE

The voter return for Ngati Mutunga (Taranaki) is 24.69%

-
electionz.com

voting made easy



Ngati Ruanui Taranaki
AE / AGREE
KAO / DISAGREE

INFORMAL
BLANK

The majority (96.64%) of valid votes cast on the resolution voted AE / AGREE
The voter return for Ngati Runanui Taranaki is 16.10%

TE RUNANGA O
NGATI TAMA

Te Rununga o Ngati Tama
AE / AGREE
KAO / DISAGREE

INFORMAL
BLANK

The majority (96.64%) of valid votes cast on the resolution voted AE / AGREE
The voter return for Te Rinunga o Ngati Tama is 38.48%

/ \,
N\
/\ \
£ N \

Taranakr Iwi

Te Kahui o Taranaki Iwi (1 vacancy)
AE / AGREE
KAO / DISAGREE

INFORMAL
BLANK

The majority (97.12%) of valid votes cast on the resolution voted AE / AGREE
The voter return for Te Kahui o Taranaki Iwi is 30.82%

Votes Received
770
10

0
5

Votes Received
471

7

Votes Received
1,280
38

1
4

electionz.com f)

voting made easy



KOTAHITANGA

TE AT/AWA

TARANAKI

Te Kotahitangi o Te Atiawa Taranaki Votes Received
AE / AGREE 1,662
KAO / DISAGREE 34
INFORMAL 0
BLANK 5

The majority (98.00%) of valid votes cast on the resolution voted AE / AGREE
The voter return for Te Kotahitanga o Te Atiawa Taranaki is 24.24%

The overall voter return was 23.76% from 29,358 eligible electors.

R
Warwick Lampp Isiah Roberts

Taranaki Maunga Ratification Returning Officer Scrutineer & Returning Officer | Kaiwhakaere Potitanga
21 August 2023 21 August 2023

electionz.com
0800 666 030
iro@electionz.com

electionz.com f@/

voting made easy

electionz.com O

voting made easy



