TE RURUKU PŪTAKERONGO

TARANAKI MAUNGA COLLECTIVE REDRESS DEED RATIFICATION

DECLARATION OF RESULT

As at 6pm Monday 21st August 2023

There was one resolution for registered memebrs of each of Ngā Iwi o Taranaki to vote on.

Resolution: I agree that the collective redress deed Te Ruruku Pūtakerongo (which includes the establishment of a collective iwi governance entity Te Tōpuni Ngārahu) be accepted.

I declare the result of the ratification vote held by online, in-person and postal voting that closed at 5pm on Wednesday the 16th of August 2023.

Overall Result	Votes Received
ĀE / AGREE	6,782
KĀO / DISAGREE	163
INFORMAL BLANK	1 29

The majority (97.65%) of valid votes cast on the resolution voted ĀE / AGREE



Te Kaahui o Rauru	Votes Received
ĀE / AGREE	565
KĀO / DISAGREE	16
INFORMAL BLANK	0 0

The majority (97.25%) of valid votes cast on the resolution voted **ĀE / AGREE**The voter return for Te Kaahui o Rauru is 18.34%





Te Korowai o Ngāruahine Trust	Votes Received
ĀE / AGREE	991
KĀO / DISAGREE	28
INFORMAL BLANK	0 10

The majority (97.25%) of valid votes cast on the resolution voted **ĀE / AGREE** The voter return for Te Korowai o Ngāruahine is 23.07%



Te Kāhui Maru	Votes Received
ĀE / AGREE	403
KĀO / DISAGREE	14
INFORMAL BLANK	0 2

The majority (96.64%) of valid votes cast on the resolution voted **ĀE / AGREE** The voter return for Te Kāhui Maru is 25.58%



Ngāti Mutunga (Taranaki)	Votes Received
ĀE / AGREE	640
KĀO / DISAGREE	16
INFORMAL BLANK	0

The majority (96.64%) of valid votes cast on the resolution voted **ĀE / AGREE** The voter return for Ngāti Mutunga (Taranaki) is 24.69%





Ngāti Ruanui Taranaki	Votes Received
ĀE / AGREE	770
KĀO / DISAGREE	10
INFORMAL BLANK	0 5

The majority (96.64%) of valid votes cast on the resolution voted $\bar{\textbf{AE}}$ / $\bar{\textbf{AGREE}}$ The voter return for Ngāti Runanui Taranaki is 16.10%

te rūnanga o **NGĀTI TAMA**

Te Rūnunga o Ngāti Tama	Votes Received
ĀE / AGREE	471
KĀO / DISAGREE	7
INFORMAL BLANK	0 3

The majority (96.64%) of valid votes cast on the resolution voted $\bar{\textbf{A}}\textbf{E}$ / AGREE The voter return for Te Rūnunga o Ngāti Tama is 38.48%



Te Kāhui o Taranaki lwi (1 vacancy)	Votes Received
ĀE / AGREE	1,280
KĀO / DISAGREE	38
INFORMAL BLANK	1 4

The majority (97.12%) of valid votes cast on the resolution voted **ĀE / AGREE** The voter return for Te Kāhui o Taranaki Iwi is 30.82%





Te Kotahitangi o Te Atiawa Taranaki ÄE / AGREE 1,662 KĀO / DISAGREE 1NFORMAL BLANK O 5

The majority (98.00%) of valid votes cast on the resolution voted **ĀE / AGREE** The voter return for Te Kotahitanga o Te Atiawa Taranaki is 24.24%

The overall voter return was 23.76% from 29,358 eligible electors.

Warwick Lampp

Taranaki Maunga Ratification Returning Officer 21 August 2023

Isiah Roberts

Scrutineer & Returning Officer | Kaiwhakaere Potitanga 21 August 2023

electionz.com 0800 666 030 iro@electionz.com



